
From: Renfer, Rudy (USANCE)
To: Mike_Murray@nps.gov
Subject: Re: Letter to NPS from Jones/Burr/Hagan requesting 30-day extension of public comment period on Hatteras

DEIS
Date: 04/16/2010 07:32 PM

From: Mike_Murray@nps.gov <Mike_Murray@nps.gov> 
To: DOI/SOL Jason Waanders . <jason.waanders@sol.doi.gov>; DOI/SER Mike Stevens Ext 238
<mike.stevens@sol.doi.gov>; CA EQD Sandy Hamilton <sandra_hamilton@nps.gov>; Bert Frost
<Bert_Frost@nps.gov>; Renfer, Rudy (USANCE); Mike Gauthier <mike_gauthier@nps.gov> 
Cc: Melissa Kuckro <Melissa_Kuckro@nps.gov>; Don Hellmann <Don_Hellmann@nps.gov>; SER Jami
Hammond <jami_hammond@nps.gov>; CACA Cyndy x148 <cyndy_holda@nps.gov>; CACA Darrell
Echols x151 <darrell_echols@nps.gov>; CAHA Thayer Broili <thayer_broili@nps.gov> 
Sent: Fri Apr 16 17:40:23 2010
Subject: Fw: Letter to NPS from Jones/Burr/Hagan requesting 30-day extension of public comment
period on Hatteras DEIS 

Just received it
--------------------------
Sent from my BlackBerry Wireless Handheld

  From: "Bowlen, Joshua" [Joshua.Bowlen@mail.house.gov]
  Sent: 04/16/2010 05:20 PM AST
  To: Mike Murray; Cyndy Holda
  Subject: Letter to NPS from Jones/Burr/Hagan requesting 30-day extension of public comment period
on Hatteras DEIS

 
 
 
Joshua Bowlen
Legislative Director
Congressman Walter B. Jones (NC-3)
(202) 225-3415
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